Chino Valley Unified School District



Student Achievement • Safe Schools • Positive School Climate Humility • Civility • Service

2021/2022 Board Meeting Calendar

July 15, 2021	Regular
August 19, 2021	Regular
September 2, 2021	Regular
September 16, 2021	Regular
October 7, 2021	Regular
October 21, 2021	Regular
November 4, 2021	Regular
November 18, 2021	Regular
December 16, 2021	Organizational
January 20, 2022	Regular
February 3, 2022	Regular
February 17, 2022	Regular
March 3, 2022	Regular
March 17, 2022	Regular
April 7, 2022	Regular
April 21, 2022	Regular
May 5, 2022	Regular
May 19, 2022	Regular
June 2, 2022	Regular
June 16, 2022	Regular

Board of Education meetings are held the first and third Thursdays of the month (except where indicated by asterisk). The meetings will begin at 6:00 p.m. in the Board room at the District Service Center, Chino Valley Unified School District, 5130 Riverside Drive, Chino, unless otherwise posted. Additional meetings will be announced by the Board President on an as-needed basis.

12/17/20 Board approved: ____

Chino Valley Unified School District



Student Achievement • Safe Schools • Positive School Climate Humility • Civility • Service

2022/2023 Board Meeting Calendar

July 21, 2022	Regular
August 18, 2022	Regular
September 1, 2022	Regular
September 15, 2022	Regular
October 6, 2022	Regular
October 20, 2022	Regular
November 3, 2022	Regular
November 17, 2022	Regular
December 15, 2022	Organizational
January 19, 2023	Regular
February 2, 2023	Regular
February 16, 2023	Regular
March 2, 2023	Regular
March 16, 2023	Regular
April 6, 2023	Regular
April 20, 2023	Regular
May 4, 2023	Regular
May 18, 2023	Regular
June 1, 2023	Regular
June 15, 2023	Regular

Board of Education meetings are held the first and third Thursdays of the month (except where indicated by asterisk). The meetings will begin at 6:00 p.m. in the Board room at the District Service Center, Chino Valley Unified School District, 5130 Riverside Drive, Chino, unless otherwise posted. Additional meetings will be announced by the Board President on an as-needed basis.